1
4
Rotating the de-energized plug
30˚ counterclockwise closes
the safety shutter and frees
the plug to be withdrawn
from the receptacle.
 When the plug and receptacle

 UL 2682, UL 1682,
 CSA C22.2 NO. 182.1, NOM
Order Example:  480 V DSN20 with padlock pawl
                  DSN20 Receptacle 3P+G = 63-14043-843
Main Options
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
Self-Returning
Lid
Recommended for cord
applications to keep lid
tucked in to avoid damage.
! See pages 231-240 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
120 V
240 V
208 V
240 V
480 V
600 V
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY WITH NPT PART #
30˚ 1/2" 511B3N05
*   Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 3/4" 511B3N07
POLY WALL BOX WITH ANGLE
70˚ 511C7000
70° poly boxes are
not drilled.
*   Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
Ground Bar 51-AA089
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
70˚ 1/2" 711C7N05
*  Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
70˚ 3/4" 711C7N07
70˚ 1" 711C7N10
70˚ 1 1/4" 711C7N12
70˚ 1 1/2" 711C7N15
METAL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1/2" 7T1F0N05
0˚ 3/4" 7T1F0N07
0˚ 1" 7T1F0N10
0˚ 1 1/4" 7T1F0N12
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
30˚ 1/2" 711C3N05
*   Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 3/4" 711C3N07
30˚ 1" 711C3N10
30˚ 1 1/4" 711C3N12
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other configurations, contact Customer Service.
POLY ANGLE
30˚ 511M3
70˚ 511M7 Panel mounting only.
METAL ANGLE
0˚ 591M0
FS/FD 30˚ 791M3FS
Base measures
approximately 4.2” x

 UL 2682, UL 1682,
 CSA C22.2 NO. 182.1, NOM
Order Example:  480 V DSN30 + 2 auxiliary contacts
                  DSN30 Inlet 3P+G = 63-38043-972
Main Options
Auxiliary/Pilot
Contacts
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
Self-Returning
Lid
Recommended for cord
applications to keep lid
tucked in to avoid damage.
5/16”
hole
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
120 V
240 V
208 V
240 V
480 V
600 V
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY WITH NPT PART #
30˚ 1/2" 512B3N05
*   Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 3/4" 512B3N07
POLY WALL BOX WITH ANGLE
70˚ 512C7000
70° poly boxes are
not drilled.
*   Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
Ground Bar 51-AA089
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL WALL BOX WITH NPT
70˚ 1/2" 712C7N05
*  Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
70˚ 3/4" 712C7N07
70˚ 1" 712C7N10
70˚ 1 1/4" 712C7N12
70˚ 1 1/2" 712C7N15
METAL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1/2" 7T1F0N05
0˚ 3/4" 7T1F0N07
0˚ 1" 7T1F0N10
0˚ 1 1/4" 7T1F0N12
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
30˚ 1/2" 712C3N05
*   Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 3/4" 712C3N07
30˚ 1" 712C3N10
30˚ 1 1/4" 712C3N12
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other configurations, contact Customer Service.
POLY ANGLE
30˚ 512M3
70˚ 512M7 Panel mounting only.
METAL ANGLE
0˚ 592M0
30˚ 592M3

 UL 2682, UL 1682,
 CSA C22.2 NO. 182.1, NOM
Order Example:  480 V DSN60 + 2 auxiliary contacts
                  DSN60 Inlet 3P+G = 63-68043-972
MAIN OPTIONS
Auxiliary/Pilot
Contacts
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
Self-Returning
Lid
Recommended for cord
applications to keep lid
tucked in to avoid damage.
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
5/16”
hole
120 V
240 V
208 V
240 V
480 V
600 V
FINGER DRAWPLATES
61-6A346
Set of Two (2)
Recommended for cord to cord assembly applications,
for facilitated mating.
PROTECTIVE INLET/PLUG CAP
61-6A426 For Inlets/Plugs Only.
PADLOCKABLE INLET/PLUG CAP
61-6A826 For Inlets/Plugs Only.
SPRING-LOADED PADLOCKABLE INLET/PLUG CAP
61-6A226
Metal – For Inlets/Plugs Only. In order to achieve max water
ingress protection of Type 3R/IP55, spring loaded caps
should be ordered with inlets equipped with -A155 suffix.
CORD GRIP WITH OPTIONS
see pg 159
RECEPTACLE LOCKING PIN
LP-843 Requires Padlockable Pawl option (-843) on receptacle.
H
A

Self-Returning Lid (Manual Close) Recept # -NC
With Microswitch Recept # -2703,4
Order Example:  480 V DSN100 + 2 auxiliary contacts
                  DSN100 Poly inlet 3P+G = 63-88043-972
HANDLE WITH NPT PART # POLY PART # METAL
1/2" 514P0N05 594P0N05
3/4" 514P0N07 594P0N07
1" 514P0N10 594P0N10
1 1/4" 514P0N12 594P0N12
1 1/2" 514P0N15 594P0N15
For available cord grips, see pg 159.
POLY HANDLE WITH CORD GRIP CABLE RANGE PART #
.680-.980" 714P0DP4
.980-1.260" 714P0EP4
1.260-1.560" 714P0FP1
METAL HANDLE WITH CORD GRIP
.770-.850" 794P0DS1
.875-1.000" 794P0DS3
1.000-1.125" 794P0ES2
1.250-1.375" 794P0FS1
1.438-1.562" 794P0FS2*
1.562-1.688" 794P0FS3*
*May require stripping of cable jacket.
POLY HANDLE
.511-1.377" 514P0D35
POLY HANDLE WITH BUILT IN DRAWPLATES
.511-1.377" 514P0D35473
Makes connector closures easier.
SANTOPRENE HANDLE
.551-.787" 554P0D20L
.708-.984" 554P0D25L
.984-1.377" 554P0D35L
1.377-1.771" 554P0D45L
1.771-1.929" 554P0D49L
POLY CONDUIT ENTRY WITH NPT PART #
30˚ 1/2" 514B3N05 For poly devices
only
*   Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 3/4" 514B3N07
30˚ 1" 514B3N10
30˚ 1 1/4" 514B3N12
POLY WALL BOX WITH ANGLE
70˚ 514C7000
70° poly boxes
are not drilled.
*   Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
Ground Bar 51-AA089
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
70˚ 1/2" 714C7N05
*  Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
70˚ 3/4" 714C7N07
70˚ 1" 714C7N10
70˚ 1 1/4" 714C7N12
70˚ 1 1/2" 714C7N15
METAL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1" 7T4F0N10
0˚ 1 1/4" 7T4F0N12
0˚ 1 1/2" 7T4F0N15
0˚ 2" 7T4F0N20
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
30˚ 1" 714C3N10 For metal angle,
replace “71”

 UL 2682, UL 1682,
 CSA C22.2 NO. 182.1, NOM
Order Example:  480 V DSN150 + 2 auxiliary contacts
                  DSN150 Poly inlet 3P+G = 63-98043-262
5/16”
hole
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
Easy closing
drawbar Tabs for latching to
closing drawbar
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
120 V
240 V
208 V
240 V
480 V
600 V
PROTECTIVE INLET/PLUG CAP
31-9A426
For Inlets/Plugs Only.
Covers lockout hole for watertight seal on inlet.
Consult Customer Service for availability.
PADLOCKABLE INLET/PLUG CAP
DS9MC
Aluminum – For Inlets/Plugs Only.
-A155 suffix required on inlet part # to retain water ingress
protection.
CORD GRIP WITH OR WITHOUT MESH
see pg 159
EASY RETROFIT ADAPTER PLATES
see pg 240 Mount to existing boxes.
RECEPTACLE LOCKING PIN
LP-843 Requires Padlockable Pawl option (-843) on receptacle.
POLY ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT PART #
30˚ 1 1/4" 715C3N12
*   Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 1 1/2" 715C3N15
30˚ 2" 715C3N20
30˚ 2 1/2" 715C3N25
METAL ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
30˚ 1 1/4" 795C3N12
*   Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 1 1/2" 795C3N15
30˚ 2" 795C3N20
30˚ 2 1/2" 795C3N25
METAL BOX WITH NPT
0˚ 1 1/4" 7T5F0N12
*  Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
0˚ 1 1/2" 7T5F0N15
0˚ 2" 7T5F0N20
0˚ 2 1/2" 7T5F0N25
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other configurations, contact Customer Service.
POLY ANGLE
30˚ 515M3
METAL ANGLE
0˚ 595M0
30˚ 595M3